ICatarinense de Velocross - 52 etp

65cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:17:21

Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km

-
Il
o B

20/9/2009 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:19.484 +2.260 15:24:10.915
(5) JOSE BRAYAN 6 1:28.829 +11.605 15:25:39.744
1 15:18:45.297 7 1:17.887 +0.663 15:26:57.631
2 1:14.608 +2.108 15:19:59.905 8 1:18.231 +1.007 15:28:15.862
3 1:14.080 +1.580 15:21:13.985 9 1:17.224 15:29:33.086
4 1:14.283 +1.783 15:22:28.268 10 1:19.057 +1.833 15:30:52.143
5 1:14.957 +2.457 15:23:43.225
6 1:14.875 +2.375 15:24:58.100 (6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA
7 1:12.930 +0.430 15:26:11.030 1 15:18:52.819
8 1:13.693 +1.193 15:27:24.723 2 1:19.733 +1.286 15:20:12.552
9 1:12.766 +0.266 15:28:37.489 3 1:34.972 +16.525 15:21:47.524
10 1:12.500 15:29:49.989 4 1:18.475 +0.028 15:23:05.999
5 1:19.054 +0.607 15:24:25.053
(15) SEBASTIAO DA SILVA JUNIOR 6 1:18.447 15:25:43.500
1 15:18:46.800 7 1:19.633 +1.186 15:27:03.133
2 1:13.608 +0.279 15:20:00.408 8 1:18.672 +0.225 15:28:21.805
3 1:14.038 +0.709 15:21:14.446 9 1:19.041 +0.594 15:29:40.846
4 1:14.379 +1.050 15:22:28.825 10 1:20.214 +1.767 15:31:01.060
5 1:13.906 +0.577 15:23:42.731
6 1:13.903 +0.574 15:24:56.634 (800) LEONARDO MELCHERT
7 1:13.833 +0.504 15:26:10.467 1 15:18:56.207
8 1:13.329 15:27:23.796 2 1:19.006 +0.156 15:20:15.213
9 1:13.430 +0.101 15:28:37.226 3 1:20.132 +1.282 15:21:35.345
10 1:13.736 +0.407 15:29:50.962 4 1:18.850 15:22:54.195
5 1:18.947 +0.097 15:24:13.142
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI 6 1:19.158 +0.308 15:25:32.300
1 15:18:46.125 7 1:19.560 +0.710 15:26:51.860
2 1:14.814 +1.009 15:20:00.939 8 1:35.806 +16.956 15:28:27.666
3 1:14.232 +0.427 15:21:15.171 9 1:30.116 +11.266 15:29:57.782
4 1:14.224 +0.419 15:22:29.395
5 1:14.335 +0.530 15:23:43.730 (24) GUSTAVO LISBOA
6 1:15.450 +1.645 15:24:59.180 1 15:19:06.485
7 1:14.142 +0.337 15:26:13.322 2 1:29.922 +0.704 15:20:36.407
8 1:13.805 15:27:27.127 3 1:29.218 15:22:05.625
9 1:15.618 +1.813 15:28:42.745 4 1:29.896 +0.678 15:23:35.521
10 1:19.281 +5.476 15:30:02.026 5 1:31.277 +2.059 15:25:06.798
6 1:31.127 +1.909 15:26:37.925
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA 7 1:29.627 +0.409 15:28:07.552
1 15:18:53.659 8 1:35.411 +6.193 15:29:42.963
2 1:19.288 +1.282 15:20:12.947 9 1:34.730 +5.512 15:31:17.693
3 1:21.916 +3.910 15:21:34.863
4 1:18.006 15:22:52.869 (1) ALLAN JHON NAZARIO
5 1:19.068 +1.062 15:24:11.937 1 15:19:05.726
6 1:18.939 +0.933 15:25:30.876 2 1:31.865 +2.800 15:20:37.591
7 1:19.465 +1.459 15:26:50.341 3 1:29.840 +0.775 15:22:07.431
8 1:18.414 +0.408 15:28:08.755 4 1:29.065 15:23:36.496
9 1:19.381 +1.375 15:29:28.136 5 1:35.236 +6.171 15:25:11.732
10 1:20.051 +2.045 15:30:48.187 6 1:32.185 +3.120 15:26:43.917
7 1:33.364 +4.299 15:28:17.281
(00) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO 8 1:35.073 +6.008 15:29:52.354
1 15:18:52.302
2 1:19.858 +0.473 15:20:12.160
3 1:19.524 +0.139 15:21:31.684
4 1:19.492 +0.107 15:22:51.176
5 1:19.556 +0.171 15:24:10.732
6 1:19.627 +0.242 15:25:30.359
7 1:20.419 +1.034 15:26:50.778
8 1:20.639 +1.254 15:28:11.417
9 1:20.929 +1.544 15:29:32.346
10 1:19.385 15:30:51.731
(51) HAYATO FRANCA
1 15:18:54.116
2 1:19.575 +2.351 15:20:13.691
3 1:19.906 +2.682 15:21:33.597
4 1:17.834 +0.610 15:22:51.431
Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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